
2021 Hudson Mohawk Schedule
16U/18U Division

(Revised 6/9/21)

HOME TEAMS ARE LISTED LAST.
All weeknight games begin at 6:15 pm unless otherwise indicated or a new start time is arranged.

Tues, June 22	 Wed., Jun 23	 Thurs., June 24
Chatham 16U vs. Halfmoon	 Guilderland vs. Adirondack	 Adirondack vs. Saratoga
Latham vs. Chatham 18U	 Saratoga vs. Latham	 Halfmoon vs. Guilderland
		  Chatham 18U vs. Chatham 16U

Mon., June 28	 Tues., June 29	 Wed., June 30
Chatham 18U vs. Adirondack	 Guilderland vs. Saratoga	 Halfmoon vs. Chatham 18U
Saratoga vs. Halfmoon	 Adirondack vs. Latham	 Chatham 16U vs. Guilderland
Latham vs. Chatham 16U		

Tues., July 6	 Wed., July 7	 Thurs., July 8
Adirondack vs. Chatham 16U	 Latham vs. Halfmoon	 Halfmoon vs. Adirondack
Guilderland vs. Latham		  Saratoga vs. Chatham 16U
Chatham 18U vs. Saratoga		  Guilderland vs. Chatham 18U

Tues., July 13	 Wed., July 14	 Thurs., July 15
Adirondack vs. Guilderland	 Chatham 16U vs. Chatham 18U	 Saratoga vs. Adirondack
Halfmoon vs. Chatham 16U	 Guilderland vs. Halfmoon	 Chatham 18U vs. Latham
Latham vs. Saratoga		
		

Mon., July 19	 Tues., July 20	 Wed., July 21
Chatham 18U vs. Halfmoon	 Adirondack vs. Chatham 18U	 Adirondack vs. Halfmoon
Saratoga vs. Guilderland	 Halfmoon vs. Saratoga	
	 Chatham 16U vs. Latham	
		

Thurs., July 22	 Mon., July 26	 Tues., July 27
Latham vs. Adirondack	 Chatham 16U vs. Adirondack	 Saratoga vs. Chatham 18U
Guilderland vs. Chatham 16U	 Latham vs. Guilderland	 Halfmoon vs. Latham

Thurs., July 29
Chatham 16U vs. Saratoga
Chatham 18U vs. Guilderland

THERE ARE NO GAMES SCHEDULED FROM JULY 1 THROUGH JULY 5.

Coordinator:  Dawn Friedman (Chatham): email: dawnmfriedman@gmail.com: Phone: 518-755-2799
ALL GAMES MUST BE COMPLETED BY JULY 31.


